

SPECIAL MEETING AGENDA Logan County Board of Commissioners Logan County Courthouse, 315 Main Street, Sterling, Colorado Tuesday, July 11, 2023 - 9:30 a.m.

Call to Order Pledge of Allegiance Revisions to Agenda Consent Agenda

Approval of the Minutes of the July 5, 2023, meeting.

Unfinished Business

New Business

The Board will open bids for the construction of Logan County Bridge Replacement Project LOG 93-60.5-243 located on Logan County Road 93 between State Highway 138 and Interstate 76 east of Crook, Colorado.

Other Business

Miscellaneous Business/Announcements

The next regular meeting will be scheduled for Tuesday, July 18, 2023, at 9:30 a.m. at the Logan County Courthouse.

Executive Session as Needed Adjournment